
 

CADTH Pre-submission and Reconsideration Meeting Dates 
January 2024 

 
CADTH Pre-submission, Pipeline, and Reconsideration Meeting Dates 

 

• CADTH uses standardized dates and times for pre-submission meetings, pipeline meetings, and reconsideration meetings. This approach streamlines 

the process and eases the administrative burden for CADTH and industry.  

• Meetings are only offered in the timeslots provided in the table below (no exceptions will be made). Meetings will be assigned on a first-come, first-

served basis.  

• Presubmission meetings are a maximum of 1 hour or 1.5 hours if the meeting will include discussion regarding a time-limited recommendation. 

Pipeline meetings are a maximum of 1.5 hours.  

• When completing the pre-submission meeting and reconsideration request forms, the sponsor must identify one or more preferred dates from the list 

in the table below. Sponsors are encouraged to arrange pre-submission meetings well in advance of the targeted date for filing the application. 

Pre-submission, Pipeline, and Reconsideration Meeting Dates  

January  
2024 

February  
2024 

March  
2024 

April 
2024 

May  
2024 

June  
2024 

July  
2024 

August  
2024 

September 
2024 

October  
2024 

November 
2024 

December 
2024 

Thur. Jan 4 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Feb 1 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Mar 1 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Apr 1 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. May 2 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jun 3 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Jul 4 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Aug 1 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Sept 5 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Oct. 3 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Nov 1 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Dec 2 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Jan 5 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Feb 2 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Mar 4 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Apr 4 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. May 3 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Jun 6 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jul 8 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Aug 8 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Sept 6 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Oct. 4 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Nov 4 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Dec 5 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jan 8 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Feb 5 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Mar 7 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Apr 5 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. May 6 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Jun 7 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jul 15 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Aug 12 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Sept 9 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Oct. 7 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Nov 7 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Dec 6 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Jan 12 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Feb 9 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Mar 8 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Apr 8 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. May 10 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jun 10 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Jul 18 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Aug 19 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Sept 16 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Oct. 17 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Nov 8 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Dec 9 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Jan 15 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Feb 12 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Mar 11 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Apr 12 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. May 13 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Jun 14 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jul 22 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Aug 22 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Sept 19 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Oct. 18 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Nov 18 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Dec 16 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Jan 18 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Feb 22 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Mar 18 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Apr 15 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. May 16 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Jun 17 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Jul 29 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Aug 26 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Sept 20 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Oct. 21 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Nov 21 
1:00 to 2:30  

Fri. Jan 19 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Feb 23 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Mar 21 
1:00 to 2:30 

Thur. Apr 18 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. May 20 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Jun 20 
1:00 to 2:30   

Mon. Sept 23 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Oct. 28 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Nov 22 
1:00 to 2:30  

Mon. Jan 22 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Feb 26 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. Mar 22 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Apr 19 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. May 24 
1:00 to 2:30 

Fri. Jun 21 
1:00 to 2:30   

Mon. Sept 30 
9:30 to 11:00 

Thur. Oct. 31 
1:00 to 2:30 

Mon. Nov 25 
9:30 to 11:00  

Mon. Jan 29 
9:30 to 11:00  

Mon. Mar 25 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Apr 22 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. May 27 
9:30 to 11:00 

Mon. Jun 24 
9:30 to 11:00       

   
Mon. Apr 29 
9:30 to 11:00 

Fri. May 31 
1:00 to 2:30        

 


